Contribution Form

Please mail your contribution to the Sanderson Museum, P.O. Box 153, Chadds Ford, PA 19317.			
Name			
Address			
City	State _		Zip
Phone _		_ Email	
Yes, I would like to support the Sanderson Museum at the following level:			
	Friend \$50-\$99		
	Teacher \$100-\$499		
	Musician \$500-\$999		
	Collector \$1,000-\$4,999		
	Historian \$5,000 or more		
	Other		

Please make checks payable to: Christian C. Sanderson Museum

Thank you for your support!

The Christian C. Sanderson Museum is a non-profit 510(c) (3) organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.